
Gebruik
• Voor de gebouwafvoer 
• Voor terreinafwatering 
• Voor het spiegellassen 

Kenmerken
• UV-bestendig 

Technische gegevens

Materiaal PE-HD 

Artikel

Art. nr. DN d, ø
[mm] 

360.812.16.1 40 40 

361.812.16.1 50 50 

363.812.16.1 56 56 

364.812.16.1 60 63 

365.812.16.1 70 75 

366.812.16.1 90 90 

367.812.16.1 100 110 

368.812.16.1 125 125 

369.812.16.1 150 160 

370.812.16.1 200 200 

Geberit PE einddeksel 

Technische fiche
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